
LTT 750 for milkrun trains

Specifications, LTT 750

Type

Art nr

Capacity

Lift stroke

Lowest height

Length

Width

Lifting time

Tilt angle

kW

Weight pack. incl.

LTT 750

613410

750 kg

660 mm

190 mm

1200 mm

550 mm

14 sec

40°

0,75

315 kg

LTT 750 for milkrun trains

The LTT 750 is EdmoLift's next generation of lift- and tilt solutions that has been developed to meet the challenges of tomorrow within

material handling processes.

A growing trend within various industrial sectors is the preference of using trolleys and taxi trains over forklift trucks. That is why

EdmoLift has developed the LTT as the optimal ergonomic tool for the operator who is loading and unloading goods from the trolleys

at the work station.

The LTT is more compact than any other model on the market, and with a unique lowest height of only 190 mm and a width of 550

mm, it is compatible with basically any trolley available. Despite its compact format, both the hydraulic power pack and the electric

control system are built into the lift, which further reduces the necessary space for installation and workspace.

Our new lift- and tilt solution creates an astonishing ergonomic window where the operator can easily adjust the lift- and tilt function

according to individual needs and preferences. This does not only create better ergonomics for the operator, but also a more effective

material handling-and intralogistics process for the organization overall.

 

Product Features

•  Lowest closed height on the market.

•  Lifts vertically - no horizontal movement.

•  LTT 750 has an extremely narrow design. One unit can handle many different types of trolleys.
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