LTT 750

LTT 750 for milkrun trains Specifications, LTT 750

Туре	LTT 750
Art nr	613410
Capacity	750 kg
Lift stroke	660 mm
Lowest height	190 mm
Length	1200 mm
Width	550 mm
Lifting time	14 sec
Tilt angle	40°
kW	0,75
Weight pack. incl.	315 kg



LTT 750 for milkrun trains

The LTT 750 is EdmoLift's next generation of lift- and tilt solutions that has been developed to meet the challenges of tomorrow within material handling processes.

A growing trend within various industrial sectors is the preference of using trolleys and taxi trains over forklift trucks. That is why EdmoLift has developed the LTT as the optimal ergonomic tool for the operator who is loading and unloading goods from the trolleys at the work station.

The LTT is more compact than any other model on the market, and with a unique lowest height of only 190 mm and a width of 550 mm, it is compatible with basically any trolley available. Despite its compact format, both the hydraulic power pack and the electric control system are built into the lift, which further reduces the necessary space for installation and workspace.

Our new lift- and tilt solution creates an astonishing ergonomic window where the operator can easily adjust the lift- and tilt function according to individual needs and preferences. This does not only create better ergonomics for the operator, but also a more effective material handling-and intralogistics process for the organization overall.

Product Features

- Lowest closed height on the market.
- · Lifts vertically no horizontal movement.
- LTT 750 has an extremely narrow design. One unit can handle many different types of trolleys.

